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Women / XB / XB s2 g1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlee Sasser594
Premier - FL

8.800 9.300 8.6008.800 35.500
2T 1T 3 3T 1 

1 

Karsyn Hedrick687
Nova - FL

8.500 9.300 8.9508.700 35.450
5T 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Harper Dapcic540
Premier - FL

8.800 9.150 8.4008.900 35.250
2T 3 2 5T 3 

3 

Alaina Kelly691
Nova - FL

8.800 9.050 9.0008.200 35.050
2T 4 8T 1 4 

4 

Talia McCluskey569
Premier - FL

8.300 8.850 8.2509.150 34.550
8 7 1 8 5 

5 

Remi Thornsberry606
Premier - FL

8.500 9.000 8.2008.600 34.300
5T 5 5 9 6T

6T

Onora Wright702
Nova - FL

9.000 8.600 8.4008.300 34.300
1 9T 7 5T 6T

6T

Brynleigh Brennan532
Premier - FL

8.400 8.800 8.3008.400 33.900
7 8 6 7 8 

8 

Aubriana Cummings684
Nova - FL

8.200 8.900 8.6008.000 33.700
9 6 10 3T 9 

9 

Katherine Petty588
Premier - FL

8.000 8.600 7.7008.200 32.500
10 9T 8T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB s2 g2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Dickenson310
Golden City

9.300 9.050 8.9008.900 36.150
1 4T 4T 2T 1 

1 

Anniston Petty587
Premier - FL

8.500 9.400 8.9009.100 35.900
8 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Amy White613
Premier - FL

9.000 9.350 8.4009.000 35.750
2 2 2T 5 3 

3 

Madison Bibb531
Premier - FL

8.600 9.050 8.5008.800 34.950
5T 4T 6T 4 4 

4 

Ava Tabares603
Premier - FL

8.800 8.850 8.3008.900 34.850
3 7 4T 6T 5 

5 

Braleigh Hubbard689
Nova - FL

8.700 8.900 8.9508.200 34.750
4 6 9 1 6 

6 

Addie Schooler596
Premier - FL

8.600 8.700 8.1009.000 34.400
5T 8 2T 8 7 

7 

Olivia White862
Nova - FL

8.600 8.300 8.3008.300 33.500
5T 9 8 6T 8 

8 

Ansley Baker527
Premier - FL

7.900 9.200 7.3008.800 33.200
9 3 6T 9 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB s2 g3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Fontaine417
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.400 9.4509.600 36.750
1 10 1 1 1 

1 

Vita Stramowski600
Premier - FL

9.200 9.150 9.0009.300 36.650
2 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Chloe Schneck595
Premier - FL

8.900 9.050 8.8009.200 35.950
4 3 6 5T 3 

3 

Lilianna Hodges559
Premier - FL

9.000 8.800 8.8009.300 35.900
3 7T 3T 5T 4T

4T

Addison Lambert334
Golden City

8.800 9.000 9.1009.000 35.900
5T 4 8 3 4T

4T

Morgan Sykes601
Premier - FL

8.700 8.800 8.8009.250 35.550
7T 7T 5 5T 6 

6 

Brooke Atchison526
Premier - FL

8.800 8.850 8.4009.050 35.100
5T 5T 7 10 7 

7 

Olivia Taylor604
Premier - FL

8.600 8.700 8.8008.900 35.000
9 9 9 5T 8 

8 

JayCee Pawelczyk696
Nova - FL

8.700 8.850 8.5008.700 34.750
7T 5T 10 9 9 

9 

Sadie Saenz474
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.200 9.3009.500 28.000
10 1 2 2 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB s2 g4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Autrey817
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.450 9.2009.700 37.650
1T 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Adella Wolfe379
Golden City

9.200 9.500 9.1509.500 37.350
3T 3 5 2 2 

2 

Zoe Stork482
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.150 9.0509.650 36.950
6T 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Stazi Van Buren374
Golden City

9.300 9.600 8.6009.400 36.900
1T 1 6T 8T 4 

4 

Juliana Armstrong383
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.000 9.0009.700 36.800
6T 8 1T 5T 5 

5 

Kaycee Kirby440
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.850 9.0509.600 36.650
5 9 4 3T 6 

6 

Kayla Wakeley491
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.550 8.4009.400 36.550
3T 2 6T 10 7 

7 

Taliana Wyatt818
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.100 8.6009.400 36.100
8T 6T 6T 8T 8 

8 

Emmalena Hauser426
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.100 9.0009.000 35.800
10 6T 9T 5T 9 

9 

Callie Leech565
Premier - FL

9.000 8.100 9.0009.000 35.100
8T 10 9T 5T 10 

10 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch B 113.000 27.800 28.200 29.050 27.950
11T 1 1

2 Golden City B 111.000 27.800 28.150 27.900 27.150
21T 2 2

3 Premier - FL B 110.000 27.200 28.050 27.850 26.900
3T3 3 3

4 Nova - FL B 106.350 26.500 27.250 25.700 26.900
3T4 4 4
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